International Traffic Report

Reporting Period:

Country
United Kingdom

Germany

Israel
France
Finland
Netherlands
Italy
Belgium
Poland
Denmark
Sweden
Ireland
Hungary
Cyprus

Lithuania
Luxembourg

Total

Source:

FG Traffic Data Management

Remaining Countries*

Rodos Airport "Diagoras”

April 2022
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58
69
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44
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29
17
21
19
47
10

8
85

1,516

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers

MSF 8.50.4.10-11.2
Version: 01.00

Arriving
30,895

26,623

9,903
7,989
5,550
5,630
4,046
3,560

3,672

2,758
2,395
1,479
1,371
1,190
914

611
2,471
111,057

Departing
23,935

19,457

9,748
5,306
3,260
2,256
3,150
2,417

1,062

1,342
629
1,218
1,144
1,012
710
399
1,242
78,287

Transit

266
230

402

460
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