International Traffic Report



Rodos Airport "Diagoras"

Reporting Period:

April 2022

Country	Aircraft	Passengers		
	Arr - Dep	Arriving	Departing	Transit
United Kingdom	341	30,895	23,935	-
Germany	344	26,623	19,457	266
Israel	206	9,903	9,748	230
France	104	7,989	5,306	-
Finland	58	5,550	3,260	-
Netherlands	69	5,630	2,256	402
Italy	72	4,046	3,150	-
Belgium	44	3,560	2,417	460
Poland	42	3,672	1,062	-
Denmark	29	2,758	1,342	-
Sweden	17	2,395	629	-
Ireland	21	1,479	1,218	-
Hungary	19	1,371	1,144	-
Cyprus	47	1,190	1,012	-
Lithuania	10	914	710	-
Luxembourg	8	611	399	-
Remaining Countries*	85	2,471	1,242	104
Total	1,516	111,057	78,287	1,462

<u>Source:</u> FG Traffic Data Management

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers

MSF 8.50.4.10-11.2 Version: 01.00